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 29 26648 MYSORE  9District 317 G  7  7  38 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 36 26650 NANJANGUD  0District 317 G  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 30910 MYSORE EAST  1District 317 G  1  1  25 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 65 32403 KOLLEGAL  17District 317 G  12  16  82 0  0  0 14  2  0  0

 13 34713 T NARSIPUR  10District 317 G  10  10  23 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 19 35980 MYSORE CENTRAL  1District 317 G  4  4  20 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 26 38230 BANNUR  0District 317 G  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 39595 CHAMARAJANAGAR  1District 317 G  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 54 39656 MYSORE WEST  5District 317 G  1  1  59 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 41097 YELANDUR  0District 317 G  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 41621 HALAGUR  1District 317 G  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 41943 HEGGADA DEVANA KOTE  0District 317 G  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 44595 MYSORE SOUTH  0District 317 G  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 46910 MYSORE KUVEMPUNAGAR  7District 317 G  6  6  26 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 34 47933 MYSORE JAYALAKSHMIPURAM  11District 317 G  10  10  45 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 20 48236 MYSORE MIDTOWN  0District 317 G  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 50053 MYSORE NORTH  12District 317 G  12  12  27 0  0  0 9  3  0  0

 21 50491 SARAGUR SANTHE  3District 317 G  9  9  24 0  0  0 3  6  0  0

 22 51568 MYSORE INDIRANAGAR  2District 317 G  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 46 54454 MYSORE GARDEN CITY  35District 317 G  14  14  81 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 44 59524 MYSORE PALACE CITY  0District 317 G  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 76014 MYSORE CLASSIC  13District 317 G  12  12  37 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 42 85958 PANDAVAPURA FRENCH ROCKS  0District 317 G  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 95959 MYSORE GANGOTRI  31District 317 G  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 67 101807 MYSORE VIVEKANANDA NAGAR  41District 317 G  38  62  108 0  0  0 36  26  0  0

 25 104199 BANNUR GREENLAND  0District 317 G  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 105812 MYSORE J P NAGAR  4District 317 G  3  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 20 106500 MADDUR  0District 317 G  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 18 107401 MANDYA SUGAR CITY  16District 317 G  17  17  34 0  0  0 16  1  0  0

 22 117440 MANDYA  4District 317 G  4  5  26 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 37 117961 MYSORE HERITAGE CITY  36District 317 G  36  36  73 0  0  0 32  4  0  0

 19 121092 Mysore Kamadhenu  7District 317 G  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 122855 Mandya Sahithya  10District 317 G  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 122856 Mandya Sahakara  0District 317 G  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 122858 Mysore Elite  8District 317 G  9  9  30 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 25 122880 Mandya Madhura  0District 317 G  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 123086 Malavalli NES  0District 317 G  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 123712 Mysore Chandana  0District 317 G  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 128859 Mysore Nisarga  0District 317 G  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 131670 Mysore Mayuri  16District 317 G  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 131836 Mandya Centennial  46District 317 G  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 131886 Mysore Jeevadhara  6District 317 G  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 136226 Mysore Nesara  5District 317 G  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 138779 Mysore Nirmaan  13District 317 G  11  11  25 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 22 138894 Mandya Nalvadi  0District 317 G  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 138895 Nagamangala City  3District 317 G  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 138983 Mandya Belaku  0District 317 G  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 139385 Hunsur Cauvery Sambhrama  0District 317 G  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 139730 Malavalli Nadaprabhu  0District 317 G  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 142767 Mandya PDF  30District 317 G  4  4  62 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 6 143410 Bharathi Nagara  0District 317 G  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 143905 Malavalli Kamadhenu  0District 317 G  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 144593 Mysore Ambassador  13District 317 G  7  8  59 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 9 144699 Mandya Odanadi  7District 317 G  7  7  16 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 2 145310 Mysore Golden City  2District 317 G  2  2  4 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 22 145492 Mysuru Parampare  5District 317 G  5  5  27 0  0  0 5  0  0  0
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 21 146404 Halagur Anikethana  1District 317 G  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 147016 Mysore Bandhavya  14District 317 G  4  4  30 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 6 147256 Pandavapura Aadarsha Green Health  4District 317 G  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 147975 Maddur Dhwani  6District 317 G  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 148382 Maddur Kaveri  7District 317 G  8  8  24 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 4 150768 Mysore Chamundi  4District 317 G  4  4  8 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 0 150958 Mandya Central  0District 317 G  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 151047 Nagamangala Central  8District 317 G  4  6  24 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 4 151706 Mandya Sakkare Nadu  0District 317 G  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 155275 Mandya Basaralu  0District 317 G  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 155336 Mysore Vishwamanava Kuvempu  1District 317 G  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 155337 Mandya Akshya  7District 317 G  7  7  32 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 11 155474 Mandya Engineers  4District 317 G  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 157089 Mysore Parivarthana  13District 317 G  9  9  26 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 8 157090 Mysore Achievers  6District 317 G  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 157101 Maddur Kadamba  0District 317 G  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 157904 Mysore Capital  1District 317 G  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 157914 Mandya Nava Chethana  15District 317 G  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 157946 Mysore Palace City Queens  22District 317 G  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 171337 Mysore Srigandha  8District 317 G  3  3  28 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 19 173573 Mysore Platinum  22District 317 G  23  19  41 0  0  0 18  1  0  0

 28 178373 Mysore Cherish  12District 317 G  6  7  40 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 14 179240 Mysore Paradise  9District 317 G  9  9  23 4  0  0 6  3  2  2

 17 179469 Mysore Belavadi  17District 317 G  17  17  34 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 23 180037 Mysore New City  11District 317 G  11  11  34 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 15 180949 Mysore Relish  4District 317 G  0  0  19 3  2  14 0  0  0  3

 10 181029 Mysore Maharaja  10District 317 G  10  10  20 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 11 182383 Mysore Crown  9District 317 G  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0
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 31 182925 Mysore VVCE Campus  17District 317 G  0  0  48 48  0  0 0  0  17  31

 47 182986 Mysore MRIT  52District 317 G  0  0  99 99  0  0 0  0  52  47

 19 183362 Mandya Sowharda  6District 317 G  5  5  25 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 21 183364 Mysore Sowharda  1District 317 G  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 183366 Mandya Sakkare Siri  0District 317 G  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 186763 Mysore Santhrupti  1District 317 G  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 187827 Mysore Kings  3District 317 G  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 188543 Pandavapura Akshaya  0District 317 G  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 189387 Mandya Royals  16District 317 G  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 190218 Mysore Aditya  13District 317 G  14  14  42 0  0  0 13  1  0  0

 20 191369 Bharathi Nagara Spoorthi  0District 317 G  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 192133 Mysore Green City  5District 317 G  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,060  2,820 760
 96

 382  411  154  2  14341 70  71  83
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